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Rangliste Winterturnier BSPL 2012

Mit Visier

Strebel
Bammert
Gysin
Gorath
Strebel
Arnet
Z0Sso
Bossart
Stocker
Maurer
Steiner
Kochlin

Ohne Visier

Henggeler
Kopp
Commerell
Strebel
Kohler
Schopfer
Schopfer
Schumacher

Schiler

Schumacher
Schopfer
Bossart

FITA-Scheibe
Jana 272
Roland 274
Hans 269
Peter 253
Nadja 280
Pascal 236
René 225
Martin 171
Barbara 216
Richard 227
Daniel 201
Adrian 143

FITA-Scheibe
Andrin 234
Arthur 176
Hans-Rudolf 189
Paul 144
Theo 217
Niklaus 178
Beatrice 176
Dani 142

FITA-Scheibe
Patrick 192
Lukas 39
Aaron 72

Dart

177
165
131
132
99
138
139
158
132
97
80
83

Dart

138
185
171
193
94
111
84
110

Dart

152
145
50

Blasrohr

138
134
132
134
134
136
134
141
116
131
124
140

Blasrohr

140
148
143
140
145
139
134
127

Blasrohr

140
113
103

Total

587
573
532
519
513
510
498
470
464
455
405
366

Total

512
509
503
ar7
456
428
394
379

Total

484

297
225



